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PERFORMANCE BASED ON  AIR,
INLET PRESSURE = 14.7 PSIA 
INLET TEMPERATURE = 68 0F

APRIL 2007

0.00

50.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

250.00

300.00

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
SPEED - RPM

B
R

A
K

E 
H

O
R

SE
PO

W
ER

0.00

50.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

250.00

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

TE
M

P.
 R

IS
E

 - 
0 F

1000.0

1500.0

2000.0

2500.0

3000.0

3500.0

4000.0

4500.0

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

IN
LE

T 
FL

O
W

 - 
A

C
FM

  4 PSI
  6 PSI
 10 PSI
 12 PSI

PRESSURE PERFORMANCE
RAM XTM TRI-LOBE BLOWER SIZE 770

MAX. PRESSURE RISE = 12 PSI
MAX. SPEED = 3050 RPM
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PC-RAM X 770


